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Alexandria

Northern VA

1000 South Van Dorn St.

Alexandria

Cameron

Savage Services

Jack Darrah

Norfolk Southern

267.970.0852

jack.darrah@nscorp.com

112 Y Y 82 Y Y Y Y 5 Y Y N N N N
Augusta Augusta 590 Taylor St. Augusta GA | 30901 Augusta w| v v N v v v v los] v v vilolo N RSI Logistics Kelley Minnehan RSI Logistics 517.908.3647 kminnehan@rsilogistics.com
Baltimore Baltimore 2150 South Newkirk St. Baltimore MD | 21224 Baltimore u | v N N v N v v |3l v v v N P P RSI Logistics Kelley Minnehan RSI Logistics 517.908.3647 kminnehan@rsilogistics.com
Binghamton Binghamton 123 Broad Ave. Binghamton NY 13904 Binghamton | 49| v N N v N v v 1 N N v N N N CIG Logistics James Price CIG Logistics 806.307.0114 james@ciglogistics.com
Buffalo Buffalo 50 Bison Pkwy Buffalo NY 14227 Buffalo 61 | v K N v K v v 6 v v v | 2] 15 8 WATCO Transloading LLC Ryan Krull WATCO 314.800.6525 ryan.krull@watcocompanies.com
Charlotte Charlotte 1803 North Brevard Street Charlotte NC | 28206 Charlotte 0] v v N v v v v 4 v v N N N N RSI Logistics Robyn Bader Norfolk Southern 404.290.2815 robyn.bader@nscorp.com
Charlotte South Charlotte South 2820 Nevada Blvd. Charlotte NC 28273 Pineville w00 v K 16 v v v N N v v v 24 | 22 N RSI Logistics Robyn Bader Norfolk Southern 404.290.2815 robyn.bader@nscorp.com
Chattanooga | Chattanooga Ethanol 4303 Jersey Pike Rd. Chattanooga N 37421 Jersey 1]y N IETH Y N N N N v v N N N N Rail Renewables Chris Slasinski Norfolk Southern 205.623.9503 chris.slasinski@nscorp.com
Chattanooga Chattanooga 1901 Rossville Ave. Chattanooga N 37408 | Chattanooga | ¢; | v K N v K v N os] v v v |10l 10 N CIG Logistics James Price CIG Logistics 806.307.0114 james@ciglogistics.com
Chesapeake Tidewater VA 1305 Atlantic Ave. Chesapeake VA | 23324 Chesapeake | 1041 v v 3 v v v v 7 v v v N N N RSI Logistics Kelley Minnehan RSI Logistics 517.908.3647 kminnehan@rsilogistics.com
Cincinnati Cincinnati 5555 Wooster Pike Cincinnati OH | 45227 Clare s6 | v v N v v v v 2 v v v |aal n N Superior Bulk Logistics Frank Prentiss | Superior Bulk Logistics | 843.636.4001 fprentiss@superior-carriers.com
Columbia Columbia 1861 Old Dunbar Rd West Columbia| SC 29172 Kinsler 1]y v N v v v v 4 v v v N N N RSI Logistics Kelley Minnehan RSI Logistics 517.908.3647 kminnehan@rsilogistics.com
Columbus Columbus 5075 Fisher Rd. Columbus OH 43228 Columbus s6 | v v N v v v v 3 v v v 5 5 15 WATCO Transloading LLC Ryan Krull WATCO 314.800.6525 ryan.krull@watcocompanies.com
Crafton Pittsburgh 2000 Napor Blvd. Crafton PA 15205 Crafton 60 | v v 5 v v v v 1 v v v 71 12 N WATCO Transloading LLC Ryan Krull WATCO 314.800.6525 ryan.krull@watcocompanies.com
Dalton Northwest Georgia 2059 South Hamilton St. Dalton GA | 30720 Dalton w07] v v N v v v vy los] v v v N P N RSI Logistics Kelley Minnehan RSI Logistics 517.908.3647 kminnehan@rsilogistics.com
Doraville Atlanta-North 2325 Weaver Way Doraville GA 30340 Norcross 67| v Kk laol v v K v 2 v v v|al s N Savage Services Robyn Bader Norfolk Southern 404.290.2815 robyn.bader@nscorp.com
East Point Atlanta-South 3260 Lakewood Ave. East Point GA 30344 East Point 25 v v N v v v v 3 v v N N N 5 Savage Services Robyn Bader Norfolk Southern 404.290.2815 robyn.bader@nscorp.com
Edgemoor Wilmington, DE 1280 Railcar Ave. Edgemoor DE 19802 Edgemoor 2]y N N v v N N N N N v N N N Delaware Express Bob Winther Delaware Express 410.398.1733 riwinther@delawareexpress.com
Elizabeth Northern NJ 380 Veterans Memorial Dr. Elizabeth NJ 07206 Elizabeth 60| v vy || v v v v |l v v v | s 22 N RSI Logistics Chad Grinnell Norfolk Southern 781.718.1774 chad.grinnell@nscorp.com
Elkhart Northwest Indiana 29625 County Line Road Elkhart IN 46517 Elkhart 38 v v N v v v v 1 v v N N N N Osbornes Transport Russell Grande Norfolk Southern 708.910.4593 russell.grande@nscorp.com
Euclid Cleveland 1431 Chardon Rd. Euclid OH | 44117 Euclid ol vl vlInl vyl vl vInInl vyl vyl vl vl s N WATCO Transloading LLC Ryan Krull WATCO 314.800.6525 ryan.krull@watcocompanies.com
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Fort Wayne Northeast Indiana 2536 Wayne Trace Fort Wayne Fort Wayne a7 v Y N Y Y Y Y 9 Y Y Y N N N N N c Custom Mtce Solutions Sandy Santangelo Norfolk Southern 757-353-9500 sandy.santangelo@nscorp.com
Goldsboro Eastern NC 3050 Thoroughfare Rd Goldsboro NC | 27534 Millers 20| N N N N N N N N N Y N N N N N N N c Peak Midstream Paul Greene Norfolk Southern 757.510.5595 paul.greene@nscorp.com
Greencastle PA-MD-Interestate 81] 612 Antrim Commons Dr. Greencastle PA 17225 Greencastle 6o | v Y N Y Y Y Y 5 Y Y N N N N N N N c Savage Services Jack Darrah Norfolk Southern 267.970.0852 jack.darrah@nscorp.com
Jacksonville Jacksonville 3440 W. 20th St. Jacksonville FL 32254 Jacksonville 67| v Y 2 Y Y Y Y 3 Y Y vl22] 221 n v |l vy L RSI Logistics Kelley Minnehan RSI Logistics 517.908.3647 kminnehan@rsilogistics.com
Knoxville Knoxville 849 Tennessee Ave Knoxville TN 37921 Knoxville a3l v vy |2l v Y Y Y Y Y Y N N N Y N L L RSI Logistics Kelley Minnehan RSI Logistics 517.908.3647 kminnehan@rsilogistics.com
Louisville Louisville 595 N. 34th St. Louisville KY 40212 Louisville 6a | v N N Y Y N N N Y Y Y N N N Y N N L WATCO Transloading LLC Ryan Krull WATCO 314.800.6525 ryan.krull@watcocompanies.com
Maidsville Northern WV 741 Lazelle Union Rd. Maidsville WV | 26541 Maidsville 1360 N N N Y N Y Y N N N Y N N N N N N L Prairie Transport Sean Smith Prairie Transport 219-810-7893 Sean.Smith@prairietrans.com
Meridian East Central Miss 6209 Spector St. Meridian MS | 39307 Edmundson 18] v Y N Y Y Y Y 5 Y Y Y N N N Y N N L CIG Logistics Wes Adkins CIG Logistics 501.425.4159 wadkins@ciglogistics.com
Miami Miami 3601 NW 62nd St. Miami FL 33147 Miami 79 Y K 1] v K Y N Y Y Y 7 5 Y Y N Y L Savage Services Dan Price Savage Services 219.384.0055 DanielP@savageservices.com
Mobile Lower Alabama 72 Beauregard Street Mobile AL 36602 Mobile 2| v Y N Y Y Y Y Y N N N N N N N L Superior Bulk Logistics Frank Prentiss | Superior Bulk Logistics | 843.636.4001 fprentiss@superior-carriers.com
Petersburg Richmond-South 1301 E Washington St. Petersburg VA | 23803 Petersburg sg | v vy |30l vy Y Y Y 3 Y Y Y N p N Y p Y L RSI Logistics Kelley Minnehan RSI Logistics 517.908.3647 kminnehan@rsilogistics.com
Pottstown Philadelphia-West 291 S. Keim St. Pottstown PA 19464 Pottstown sl vy Y 8 Y Y Y Y N Y Y Y N p N Y N L L RSI Logistics Kelley Minnehan RSI Logistics 517.908.3647 kminnehan@rsilogistics.com
Roanoke Roanoke Valley 810 Hollins Rd. Roanoke VA | 24012 Roanoke 37| v vy |21y Y Y Y N Y Y Y N p N Y N L c WATCO Transloading LLC Brook Emery Norfolk Southern 540.339.2980 brook.emery@nscorp.com
Saint Louis Saint Louis 6228 State Route 111 Edwardsville IL 62025 Mitchell 35| v Y N Y Y Y Y 2 Y Y Y N N N N N N L Savage Services Dan Price Savage Services 219.322.0004 DanielP@savageservices.com
Sandusky North Central Ohio 3811 Old Railroad Rd Sandusky OH | 44870 Sandusky 0| v Y N Y Y Y Y 1 Y Y N N N N N N N L WATCO Transloading LLC Ryan Krull WATCO 314.800.6525 ryan.krull@watcocompanies.com
Somerset Central Kentucky 300 Thoroughbred Drive Ferguson KY 42533 Somerset 61| v Y 6 Y Y Y Y 1 Y Y Y N N N R L RSI Logistics Kelley Minnehan RSI Logistics 517.908.3647 kminnehan@rsilogistics.com
Spartanburg Spartanburg 7525 Asheville Highway Spartanburg SC 29303 Spartanburg | 153] v vy |39 v Y Y Y 4 Y Y vl n Y N Y c RSI Logistics Robyn Bader Norfolk Southern 404.290.2815 robyn.bader@nscorp.com
Streator North Central IL 32600 North 600 East Road Streator IL 61364 Streator ol NI NI Nyl nl vl vlosl vIintnInIN]IN]IN]IN] N c Prairie Transport Russell Grande Norfolk Southern 708.910.4593 russell.grande@nscorp.com
Taylor NE Pennsylvania 3 Depot Street Taylor PA 18517 Taylor 2% | v Y N Y Y Y v los| n N Y N N N N N c Northeast Freight Transfer Chad Grinnell Norfolk Southern 781.718.1774 chad.grinnell@nscorp.com
Willis Detroit Metro 6525 McKean Rd. Ypsilanti Ml 48197 Willis 173] v vls] v Y Y v losl| v Y Y N N N vlas] v L WATCO Transloading LLC Ryan Krull WATCO 314.800.6525 ryan.krull@watcocompanies.com
Winston-Salem Winston-Salem 1205 Railway Ln. Winston-Salem| NC | 27107 | Winston-Salem| 76 | vy Y N Y Y Y vy los] v Y Y N N Y Y N N L RSI Logistics Kelley Minnehan RSI Logistics 517.908.3647 kminnehan@rsilogistics.com
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